
DayBus to Marmot ~ January Schedule
Email Address First Name Last Name Cell

Tues,
Jan. 2

Wed.,
Jan. 3

Thurs.,
Jan 4

Fri.,
Jan. 5

Sat.,
Jan. 6

Sun.
Jan. 7

Sat.,
Jan. 13

Sun.,
Jan. 14

Fri.,
Jan. 19

Sat.,
Jan. 20

Sun.
Jan. 21

Fri.,
Jan. 26

Sat.
Jan. 27

Sun.
Jan. 28

nmoronchuk@gmail.com Nathan Moronchuk 780-863-1115 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes MT
carsonrfennell@gmail.com Carson Fennell 780-919-1557 Yes Yes Yes Yes MT Yes Yes Yes
kaitlynjfenton@gmail.com Kaitlyn Fenton 780-977-6686 MT1 Yes Yes Yes Yes MT Yes Yes Yes
mayorhauch@gmail.com Karl Hauch 780-940-5901 MT Yes MT
cpiche@telusplanet.net Cathy Piche 780-721-0595 Yes M2 Yes Yes
afarrants@gmail.com Allan Farrants 780-721-8545 M1 M1 Yes
yeghutch@gmail.com Wade Hutchinson 780-993-6480 Yes
mc10pm@gmail.com Margaret Chen 780-982-9757 M2 Yes
mikegawreluck@gmail.com Mike Gawreluck 780-903-1418 Yes Yes MT1 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes MT Yes
skgironella@gmail.com Karl Gironella 780-619-4476 MT Yes MT
christineadams791@gmail.com Christine Adams 780-868-9956 MT
andrewburkart@gmail.com Andrew Burkart 780-993-8924 M1 Yes
kris.mcburney@epsb.ca Kris McBurney 780-298-9021 Yes sick [1] Yes
joelledbqaqc@gmail.com Joelle Dery-Brochu 780-446-0119 M1 M2 Yes
jvcongdon@gmail.com Jenna Congdon 587-873-9605 M2 Yes
graeme.bruce@epsb.ca Graeme Bruce 780-236-2447 MT2 [2] Yes Yes Yes
blanyo@gmail.com Edwin and Sylvia Dening 780-914-4105 M1 / M2 Yes
craigtothservices@gmail.com Craig Toth 780-460-7773 M1 Yes M1
patrickcully55@gmail.com Patrick Cully 780-289-2349 MT Yes
kevin.przyswitt@epsb.ca Kevin Przyswitt 780-729-9141 M1 Yes
burke.nicky@gmail.com Nicole Burke 780 717 6825 Yes M2
ricgcross@gmail.com Ric Cross 789-233-4318 yes M1 Yes yes M2 Yes
livingagratefullife@gmail.com Jeff Fennell 780-668-4938 Yes Yes
janeen.and.grant@gmail.com Janeen Eng 780-476-9289 yes M2
janeen.and.grant@gmail.com Grant Eng 780-476-9289 yes M1
toddtorrie@gmail.com Todd Torrie 780-819-1891 M1 Yes Yes
froese2@telus.net Linda Froese 780-271-9123 M2 M2 Yes M1
timloobi@gmail.com Tim Looby 780-498-2178 Yes yes yes Yes M1 M2 Yes
abipamplemousse@gmail.com Abby Stange 780-690-0351 MT2 [3] Yes Yes MT Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
richardnohawk@gmail.com Richard Nowak 780-965-1532 Yes Yes Yes
timothy.baier@epsb.ca Tim Baier 780-937-9901 Yes [4] Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
gary.thomson28@hotmail.com Gary Thomson 587 986 9602 Yes
mikegawreluck@gmail.com Mike Gawreluck 789-903-1418 Yes Yes Yes
duaneandtarena@gmail.com Duane Mercier 7802892058 Yes Yes
l.chamulke938@gmail.com Lindsey  Chamulke 780 938 1985 Yes Yes Yes
kenbuchanan2@gmail.com Ken Buchanan 7802361997 Yes Yes Yes Yes
lhhill@telus.net Larry & Jane Hill 780-717-8256 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes


